
SHRI DGMAYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL 

Department wise In Patient Report Between 2024-06-01 and 2024-06-30 

Dept Name 

KAYACHIKITSA 

SHALYATANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KOUMARBHRITYA 

PANCHAKARMA 

SWASTHAVRITTA 

Aatyayika (Casuality) 

AGADA TANTRA 

INFERTILITY 

CANCER 

GERIATRIC 

Dr. S V Savadi Road, Gadag 

Total 

Male 

34 

19 

4 

0 

13 

27 

0 

0 

0 

0 

97 

IP Patients 

Female 

31 

12 

15 

19 

10 

21 

0 

0 

0 

108 

Total 

65 

31 

19 

19 

23 

205 

PRINCIPAL 
DOM Ayurvedkc Medtcal College 

Dr.S.V.Savadi Road 
(GADAG-682 103 
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